VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 08-06-19 218
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 GERRITS JULI EN KAGGEV!
2 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
3 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO
4 DUPONT ANDRE RUMMEN
5 PEI GNEUR LUC HAASRCD
6 DEHENNI N ANDRE KESSEL -
7 VANDERWAEREN QOVER Tl ENEN
8 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO
9 SW NNEN ROGER ASSENT
10 SW NNEN ROGER ASSENT
11 JAMAR CHRI S RUMMEN
12 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS
13 GERRI TS JULI EN KAGGEV!
14 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS
15 DEHENNI N ANDRE KESSEL -
16 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO
17 PEI GNEUR LUC HAASRCD
18 VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA BUDI NGE
19 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMTI CH
20 SCHEPERS NI CO Tl ENEN
21 VANDEN BOSCH RAYMOND HAASROD
22 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
23 VANDEN BOSCH RAYMOND HAASRCD
24 COX DANI EL ZOUTLEE
25 VANDEN BOSCH RAYMOND HAASRCD
26 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO
27 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO
28 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
29 CGERRI TS JULI EN KAGGEV!
30 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO
31 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
32 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS
33 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO
34 ROBBERECHTS VANHCEYVE BI ERBEE
35 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE
36 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE
37 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
38 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
39 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
40 BUELENS KIM MOLENBE
41 VANDERLOOCK VANHCEYVE KESSEL
42 DEN VEL QOVER TI ENEN
43 GERRI TS JULI EN KAGGEV
44 GERRI TS JULI EN KAGGEV!
45 DUPONT ANDRE RUMVEN
46 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE
47 COX DAN EL ZOUTLEE
48 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO
49 COX DAN EL ZOUTLEE
50 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
51 LI EFSOCENS PAUL HERK- DE
52 SEVENANTS LUC LI NDEN
53 SEVENANTS LUC LI NDEN
54 L| EFSOCENS PAUL HERK- DE
55 CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R RUMVEN
56 DI MARCO STEPHANO Bl NDERV
57 GERRI TS JULI EN KAGGEV
58 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
59 DUPONT ANDRE RUMMEN
60 DEHENNI N ANDRE KESSEL -
61 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
62 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
63 DRI ESMANS LOUI S HERK- DE
64 DEN VEL OMVER Tl ENEN
65 VANDERLOOCK VANHCEYVE KESSEL
66 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO
67 SEVENANTS LUC LI NDEN
68 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
69 DRI ESMANS LOUI S HERK- DE
70 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
71 LI EFSCENS PAUL HERK- DE
72 LI EFSCENS PAUL HERK- DE

VANDERLOOCK VANHCEYVE KESSEL
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120953
108591
115788
117898
96768
100955
102500
2
118001
2
118542
103256
2

2

2

3

2
112812
101371
100697
96376
121610
2
112451

10704

WPRAWONWWONNOOWNWWOIO

Ri ng
Bague

208734118
201422917
213043517
202110915
206661317
212408815
211793516
417105717
229342714
204812617
203898718
202175818
204803415
203187817
206293817
213044617
212404515
205565617
202390418
222144514
222600114
218315016
212449915
205964818
206248516
222434114
208710318
203709216
208733018
203407016
201770216
202174718
204810615
206237317
232090715
207827417
218310816
505567117
503022818
201728218
205168515
210087513
203436816
208733918
214928216
206145618
205961618
208717318
207729316
201400717
510617318
208203118
207999717
510616718
203963318
511147418
203432416
218316216
210836418
211763618
201772818
201773418
505567617
207796117
211853318
203401316
207893317
201561317
503024018
512655618
510615118
510616018
211853818

Snel h.
Vit esse



VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

GERRI TS JULI EN
JAMAR CHRI S

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR

LAMBEETS MAURI CE
COX DANI EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
GERRI TS JULI EN

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR

DRI ESMANS LOUI S
BUELENS KI M
GERRI TS JULI EN
VANW NCKEL JEF
COX DANI EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI EFSCENS PAUL
SEVENANTS LUC

LI EFSOENS PAUL
CHRI STI AENS HENR
DI MARCO STEPHANO
DUPONT ANDRE
DEHENNI N ANDRE
ELSEN THEO
ELSEN THEO

+ R

VANDERL OOCK VANHOEYVE

DRI ESMANS LQUI S
DRI ESMANS LQUI S
LI EFSCENS PAUL
LI EFSOENS PAUL

VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYVE

DENI VEL OMVER
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANDENW JNGAERDEN
SCHEPMANS ERW N
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
COX DANI EL

DI MARCO STEPHANO
DENI VEL OVER

FRA

4
2
3
6
3
3
4
BOUTERS 3
HERK- DE 10
MOLENBE 1
KAGGEVI 4
BUNSBEE 3
ZOUTLEE 3
BEKKEVO 3
HERK-DE 5
LI NDEN 4
HERK-DE 5
RUMVEN 2

6

4

1

120953
118542
103256
101371
112451
115788

2

2
121610
113146

3
104922

2

2
122808
104164

2
117809
115737
117898
100955
117816

2
103169

JR

208734118
203898718
202175818
202390418
205964818
208710318
208733018
202174718
503022818
201728218
208733918
206145618
205961618
208717318
510617318
208203118
510616718
203963318
511147418
210836418
211763618
201772818
201773418
211853318
503024018
512655618
510615118
510616018
211853818
206239618
203198718
205999118
203865518
202394018
205961718
511140418
206239818

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 08-06-19 673 Jongen
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 SW NNEN ROGER ASSENT 29 7 118001
2 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO114 5 115788
3 VANDEVEYER M CHEL ASSENT 20 17 117335
4 SW NNEN ROGER ASSENT 29 17 2
5 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVOL114 72 2
6 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO114 4 3
7 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVOL114 34 4
8 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO114 59 5
9 GAETHOFS- JANSSENS HERK-DE 15 6 121867
10 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVOL114 54 6
11 HERI NCKX DI RK LINTER 25 5 109806
12 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 46 40 113191
13 DRI ESMANS LOU S HERK-DE 10 6 121610
14 DRI ESMANS LQOU S HERK-DE 10 5 2
15 GAETHOFS- JANSSENS HERK-DE 15 2 2
16 VANDEWEYER M CHEL ASSENT 20 14 2
17 SW NNEN ROGER ASSENT 29 18 3
18 SW NNEN ROGER ASSENT 29 13 4
19 SW NNEN ROGER ASSENT 29 6 5
20 RUELENS HUGO KESSEL 22 11 102099
21 VANDEVEYER M CHEL ASSENT 20 9 3
22 RUELENS HUGO KESSEL 22 1 2
23 DRI ESMANS LOUI S HERK-DE 10 3 3
24 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO114 12 7
25 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO 21 8 117816

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

209743319
209685819
200550519
209740619
209699319
209688519
209686619
209683019
504220719
209683819
204990619
204721519
504294419
504291219
504223519
200552319
209740119
209742719
209741419
211822519
200553319
211824219
504293119
209684919
200124519

Snel h.
Vit esse



W TS ROGER

DE KERF BENNY

DE KERF BENNY

DE KERF BENNY

W TS ROGER
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
DONVI L ALEX
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
HERI NCKX DI RK

HERI NCKX DI RK
BERGVANS OMER
BERGVANS OVER

HERI NCKX DI RK

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANDERSTUKKEN LUC
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
LI SMONT PATRI CK
GCOEDHUYS RAYMOND
BERGVANS OVER

LI SMONT PATRI CK
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
DONVI L ALEX
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
ARNAUTS VALERE

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
ARNAUTS VALERE
DONVI L ALEX
BERGVANS OVER
ARNAUTS VALERE
ARNAUTS VALERE
NOLMANS | VO
NCLMANS | VO
BEELEN EM EL
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HERI NCKX DI RK

HOK FREDDY KESTENS

VANVUCHELEN | VAN
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
KERF
KERF
KERF
KERF
KERF
KERF
KERF
KERF

GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
DE KERF BENNY
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
DE KERF BENNY

DE KERF BENNY

DE KERF BENNY

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
BERGVANS OMER

LI SMONT PATRI CK
DRI ESMANS LQUI S
ARNAUTS VALERE

DRI ESMANS LQUI S

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN EM EL
BEELEN EM EL

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
SW NNEN ROCER

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
LI SMONT PATRI CK
HOK FREDDY KESTENS

Bl ERBEE
KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
Bl ERBEE
GRAZEN

KAPELLE
HERK- DE
GRAZEN

LI NTER

LI NTER

KORTENA
KORTENA
LI NTER

TI ENEN

KAPELLE
TIENEN 70
BEKKEVO114
LI NTER 16
KORTENA 12
BEKKEVOL114
TIENEN 70
GRAZEN 42
KAPELLE 13
GRAZEN 42
TIENEN 70
NEERLI N
TI ENEN

NEERLI N
KAPELLE
KORTENA
NEERLI N
NEERLI N
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
KORTENA
HERK- DE

70
25
70
BEKKEVO 22
BEKKEVOL14
GRAZEN 42
GRAZEN

KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
HERK- DE
LI NTER

KORTENA
KORTENA
HERK- DE
KORTENA
GRAZEN

HERK- DE
KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
TI ENEN

KORTENA
BEKKEVOL14
HERK- DE 10
NEERLI N 29
HERK- DE 10
BEKKEVOL14
KORTENA 14
KORTENA 14
TIENEN 70
TIENEN 70
ASSENT 29
TIENEN 70
TIENEN 70
BEKKEVOL14
TIENEN 70

115266
110723
3
2
2
3
111701
2
4
101811
109728
2
8
109171

10933
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211900819
204720619
204722419
204727719
211903119
202900719
200371219
504433719
202905119
204991519
204990719
208828519
208827919
204992419
200034819
209700719
200032319
209680819
204908019
208827619
209689219
200030219
202903219
200370219
202900319
200036119
200121419
200035319
200725119
200598219
208827119
200122219
200121319
200095619
200097319
204956619
504222519
504221119
200039419
204992719
200035719
200093619
209682419
202900919
202902119
204724819
204722619
204720519
204720319
204726619
204724219
204725619
204725419
504435219
204990419
204725719
204723219
504434219
204720819
202902019
504435119
204722319
204723119
204727319
200031219
208828619
209684619
504292719
200122319
504291019
209694219
204955119
204955719
200036819
200032219
209741219
200040019
200034619
209680719
200030719

. 58540
. 06277
. 06287
. 06287
. 58590
. 07390
. 05230
. 11005
. 07430
. 05050
. 05100
. 06090
. 06090
. 05150
. 01200
. 05220
. 01230
. 08270
. 05160
. 06370
. 08420
. 01410
. 08310
. 06140
. 08330
. 01450
. 05354
. 01470
. 05374
. 06210
. 06510
. 05394
. 05394
. 09210
. 09270
. 08010
. 12235
. 12265
. 02110
. 06310
. 02310
. 10030
. 09480
. 09320
. 09340
. 08307
. 08307
. 08317
. 08327
. 08357
. 08357
. 08367
. 08377
. 13075
. 06530
. 08387
. 08387
. 13095
. 08417
. 09480
. 13135
. 08447
. 08457
. 08487
. 02540
. 08070
. 10270
. 13341
. 07094
. 13411
. 10390
. 09300
. 09380
. 03340
. 03370
. 12120
. 03400
. 03410
. 11040
. 03420

2005.
2004.
2004.
2004.
2002.
1999.
1999.
1997.
1997.
1993.
1990.
1989.
1989.
1987.
1983.
1981.
1981.
1980.
1975.
1973.
1972.
1969.
1969.
1968.
1968.
1967.
1966.
1966.
1965.
1964.
1964.
1964.
1964.
1960.
1957.
1956.
1953.
1951.
1951.
1942.
1938.
1937.
1936.
1936.
1935.
1934.
1934.
1934.
1933.
1931.
1931.
1931.
1930.
1930.
1930.
1930.
1930.
1929.
1928.
1927.
1927.
1926.
1926.
1924.
1924.
1922.
1915.
1913.
1912.
1909.
1909.
1908.
1903.
1900.
1898.
1897.
1897.
1896.
1896.
1895.

6442
8115
2199
2199
2321
4796
2116
5468
1701
5250
5136
4034
4034
5113
3312
8423
4012
9752
4222
0056
5383
9000
8661
9923
7447
3623
7926
0959
6140
9157
9077
4367
4367
6234
3255
8860
2576
6936
0252
9667
6417
7685
2542
2262
1427
5715
5715
0206
4700
8201
8201
2708
7218
5663
4424
1731
1731
5474
5288
5920
5129
8874
3409
7031
5936
0820
4342
0594
8827
5548
1179
1008
8345
6409
8685
1222
0994
5104
0917
9218



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
SW NNEN ROGER

SW NNEN ROGER

SW NNEN ROCER

SW NNEN ROGER

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK

ELSEN THEO

ELSEN THEO

DE KERF BENNY
VANDEVEYER M CHEL
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
DRI ESMANS LOUI S

DE KERF BENNY

SW NNEN ROGER

DE KERF BENNY
VANDERSTUKKEN LUC
BEELEN NJLR

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DE KERF BENNY

HERI NCKX DI RK

DE KERF BENNY
GCOEDHUYS RAYMOND
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
DONVI L ALEX

DONVI L ALEX

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
DE KERF BENNY

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
DONVI L ALEX

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
SW LLEN FRANS

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
NOLMANS | VO

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
ARNAUTS VALERE
ARNAUTS VALERE
ARNAUTS VALERE
ARNAUTS
DE KERF
LI SMONT
L1 SMONT
HOK FREDDY
VANDEVEYER
HOK FREDDY
HOK FREDDY
HOK FREDDY
HERI NCKX DI RK

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
NOLMANS | VO
GCOEDHUYS RAYMOND
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
NOLMANS | VO
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
SW NNEN ROCER
RUELENS HUGO
NCLMANS | VO

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
SCHEPERS NI CO

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
DE KERF BENNY

HOK FREDDY KESTENS

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANDERSTUKKEN LUC

TI ENEN

LI NTER

LI NTER

TI ENEN

ASSENT

ASSENT

ASSENT

ASSENT

Bl ERBEE
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
KORTENA
ASSENT

HERK- DE
HERK- DE
KORTENA
ASSENT

KORTENA
KAPELLE 14
WOMMERS 24
BEKKEVOL114
KORTENA 46
LI NTER 25
KORTENA 46
LI NTER 16
TIENEN 70
LI NTER 16
TIENEN 70
KAPELLE 13
13
70
46
70
70
KAPELLE 13
BEKKEVOL114
BEKKEVOL14
TIENEN 5
TIENEN 70
BEKKEVO 22
BEKKEVOL14
BEKKEVOL114
BEKKEVOL14
BEKKEVOL14
BEKKEVO114
NEERLI N 29
NEERLI N 29
NEERLI N 29
NEERLI N 29
KORTENA 46
BEKKEVOL114

15
21
21
46
20
15
10
46
29
46

BEKKEVO114111

TI ENEN
ASSENT
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
LI NTER
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
BEKKEVO
LI NTER
TI ENEN
BEKKEVO
LI NTER
ASSENT
KESSEL
BEKKEVO
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TIENEN 2
TI ENEN
GRAZEN
KORTENA
TI ENEN
Bl ERBEE
TI ENEN
KAPELLE

70
20
70
70
70

11
13
20
42
47

1
35
60
21

1
14
23
18
11
28

2
13
19
32
39

1

1

1
10
34

13
4

20

11

21

2
104906
14

22

7

23

4

16
5
17
4
5
18
24
19
20
6
15
16
101910
21
4
17
18
19
20
21
6
7
8
9
25
22
23
22
5
23
24
25
8
26
27
28
5
6
29
6
7
12
3
7
30
31
32
100697
33
8
26
34
2
35
3

200031419
204906619
204907919
200034319
209742819
209743019
209742119
209741719
200446619
200124219
200124919
204723619
200550619
504433919
504293019
204725919
209744119
204722919
209700219
208707919
209682619
204722519
204990219
204723019
204907719
200039519
204906319
200031519
200598419
200599419
200033519
204727619
200035519
200030519
200370719
209685219
209685619
200058219
200045719
200096319
209683719
209682119
209684819
209680619
209682719
200725319
200120919
200122619
200122119
204723319
209687219
209697819
200033819
200552719
200035019
200034419
200039319
204991619
200035119
200032819
200036519
200096519
204907819
200030119
200095719
204906819
209742419
211825719
200097819
200031719
200039119
200037919
207212319
200034719
202903619
204725319
200038019
200446919
200435419
614463119

. 03450
. 07400
. 07430
. 03500
. 12420
. 12430
. 12430
. 12500
. 01470
. 12450
. 12470
. 10247
. 12380
. 15035
. 14581
. 10297
. 13040
. 10317
. 08560
. 06210
. 12170
. 11037
. 09180
. 11077
. 08590
. 05010
. 09010
. 05040
. 09540
. 09550
. 05060
. 11167
. 05070
. 05110
. 10010
. 12550
. 13070
. 05383
. 05550
. 13560
. 13400
. 13460
. 13480
. 13490
. 13490
. 10204
. 10214
. 10244
. 10254
. 12397
. 14190
. 14300
. 06460
. 15260
. 06490
. 06520
. 06520
. 11220
. 06550
. 06590
. 07000
. 15110
. 11100
. 07030
. 15130
. 11120
. 16090
. 07150
. 15160
. 07070
. 07100
. 07100
. 06350
. 07200
. 15130
. 14087
. 07550
. 05200
. 07560
. 12330

1894.
1893.
1891.
1891.
1881.
1881.
1881.
1878.
1877.
1877.
1876.
1873.
1873.
1873.
1871.
1871.
1871.
1870.
1861.
1861.
1859.
1853.
1851.
1851.
1850.
1850.
1849.
1848.
1848.
1847.
1847.
1847.
1847.
1844.
1844.
1840.
1834.
1831.
1820.
1820.
1818.
1815.
1814.
1814.
1814.
1811.
1811.
1809.
1809.
1806.
1800.
1795.
1793.
1793.
1791.
1790.
1790.
1789.
1788.
1786.
1786.
1785.
1784.
1784.
1784.
1783.
1783.
1783.
1782.
1782.
1780.
1780.
1779.
1775.
1767.
1764.
1757.
1757.
1757.
1754.

1581
2081
5680
2260
9936
4935
4935
0000
9594
5458
5490
7275
3635
1958
8350
1464
0518
1159
9005
7746
0527
7817
7707
7600
9466
5483
9012
8680
4641
9499
7495
2271
1908
9592
8709
3391
5075
6508
7630
0678
6597
8076
8589
3850
3850
9655
4652
9658
4665
4473
2799
1628
4997
1992
9214
3458
3458
4079
7731
6803
1579
1649
8774
5925
2525
9052
8398
3886
8856
5095
9504
9504
6230
7733
4930
6738
8878
4759
3820
2446

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185



186 VANDEWEYER M CHEL ASSENT 20 10 6 BE 200550119 10. 16560 1753.0129 186
187 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK-DE 10 9 7 BE 504290819 10.19262 1751.3802 187
188 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVCO114 1 24 BE 209687619 10.16090 1750. 3855 188
189 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO 21 19 4 BE 200123519 10. 17200 1749. 7426 189
190 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVQO114 26 25 BE 209681719 10. 16110 1749.5039 190
191 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVC114 87 26 BE 209692719 10.16110 1749.5039 191
192 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEV(O114107 27 BE 209696719 10. 16110 1749.5039 192
193 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEV(O114 80 28 BE 209694619 10. 16120 1749. 0634 193
194 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO 21 11 5 BE 200125319 10. 17230 1748. 4442 194
195 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVOL114 76 29 BE 209699419 10. 16140 1748. 1832 195
196 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO 21 21 6 BE 200124019 10.17240 1748.0119 196
197 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVC114 79 30 BE 209699119 10. 16150 1747.7434 197
198 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO 21 14 7 BE 200124819 10.17250 1747.5797 198
199 VANDEWEYER M CHEL ASSENT 20 5 7 BE 200551619 10.17090 1747.3567 199
200 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVC114 19 31 BE 209685719 10. 16160 1747.3038 200
201 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO 21 3 8 BE 200123719 10. 17280 1746.2846 201
202 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO 21 12 9 BE 200125019 10.17290 1745.8533 202
203 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO 21 15 10 BE 200125919 10.17340 1743.7000 203
204 DECEEST LUDO Bl ERBEE 13 3 99609 BE 211917119 10. 07133 1740. 7567 204
205 ARNAUTS VALERE NEERLI N 29 17 10 BE 200121619 10.13024 1734.3591 205
206 GAETHOFS- JANSSENS HERK- DE 15 13 10 BE 504434019 10. 20195 1732.9115 206
207 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVOL114 43 32 BE 209684019 10. 16500 1732.4888 207
208 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEV(O114 62 33 BE 209680419 10. 16510 1732.0568 208
209 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVCO114 36 34 BE 209681219 10. 16540 1730. 7623 209
210 ARNAUTS VALERE NEERLI N 29 23 11 BE 200121219 10.13144 1728.8741 210
211 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEV(114101 35 BE 209698819 10. 17010 1727.7493 211
212 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVC114 89 36 BE 209694519 10.17040 1726.4612 212
213 SW NNEN ROCGER ASSENT 29 24 13 BE 209743419 10.18220 1726.0020 213
214 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVCO114 68 37 BE 209695419 10.17060 1725.6036 214
215 VANDENHOVE- VANDEVELDE HCELEDE 26 2 110591 BE 204789619 10. 14090 1724.0062 215
216 SW NNEN ROCGER ASSENT 29 5 14 BE 209740319 10.18280 1723.4810 216
217 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVCO114 21 38 BE 209680919 10.17110 1723. 4632 217
218 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVC114 8 39 BE 209689119 10.17180 1720.4755 218
219 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVOL114 22 40 BE 209688319 10.17210 1719.1982 219
220 VANDENHOVE- VANDEVELDE HCELEDE 26 26 2 BE 204728619 10. 14200 1719.0933 220
221 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVC114 15 41 BE 209687419 10.17230 1718. 3478 221
222 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVOL114 3 42 BE 209680319 10. 17240 1717.9228 222
223 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVCOL114 27 43 BE 209685319 10.17250 1717.4981 223
224 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVC114 46 44 BE 209692619 10.17300 1715.3778 224
225 HERI NCKX DI RK LINTER 25 10 9 BE 204991719 10.14100 1711.3247 225



